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 2,085.0442 

 758.3318 

 19.0423 

 260.7177 

 3,460.3296 

 258.7365 

 2,844.7300 

 3,156.4272 

 2,995.0740 

 19.0410 

 3,726.3609 

 150.0247 

 1,799.2917 

 1.1356 

 0.7576 

 2.3327 

 389.2065 

 9,193.4525 

 401.5740 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,053.7685 

 746.9568 

 18.7567 

 256.8069 

 3,408.4247 

 254.8555 

 2,802.0591 

 3,109.0808 

 2,950.1479 

 18.7554 

 3,670.4655 

 147.7743 

 1,772.3023 

 1.1186 

 0.7462 

 2.2977 

 383.3684 

 9,055.5507 

 395.5504 

 2,116.3199 

 769.7068 

 19.3279 

 264.6285 

 3,512.2345 

 262.6175 

 2,887.4010 

 3,203.7736 

 3,040.0001 

 19.3266 

 3,782.2563 

 152.2751 

 1,826.2811 

 1.1526 

 0.7690 

 2.3677 

 395.0446 

 9,331.3543 

 407.5976 
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